4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

|Data Ora
|21.
|21.
|21.
|21.
|21.
|21.
|21.
|21.
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

Semnaturi:

0l.maraton

0
: 0
5
4

0079010F
2052482M
0079003F
0079081M
0079075M
0079001F
0079027F
2052475F
0079033M
0079019F
2052484F
2045377F
2052477F
0077788M
0079097F
007904 6M
2052481M
2045374F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO

BENZING Live

1: 16401728 2:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

16406049 3:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:10 GPS

:10 40

:10 GPS +3h
Por.

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOCOAY9S5
| DBO70359
| DBOCOAAS
|[DB14191F
| DBOEZ2BBY
| DB1418DE
| DBOCOAGB
|DB1419A7
| DA284DCD
| DBOBCBD9
| DBOBCAD1
| DB14193F
| DB070384
| DBODF62C
| DBOCOASB
|DB070382
| DB070398
|DB141982

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

16401727 4:

9537

16406259

17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
20:
20:
06:
06:
08:
09:
09:
16:
16:

VALID

| FILEON
| SERVER

seta

0°0'0"W
21.07.2025 10:28:57
Zamfir Anton

225072025 Lds

26° 56" 7.29' E
22.07.2025 17:29:01 LIVE
22.07.2025 17:29:00 -1
18
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
59.0 |OK |01 008 |
20.9 |OK |02 1004 |
:30.2 |OK |03 ]006 |
:07.9 |OK |02 |017
44.1 |OK |04 |015
40.7 |OK |04 012
:51.8 |OK |02 018
:26.2 |OK 104 011
:57.0 |OK |01 |009 |
:10.0 |OK |02 003
22.5 |OK |01 |01le |
03.0 |[OK |01 |014
42.8 |OK |02 ]010 |
03.7 |OK |03 |007
:36.7 |OK |03 019 |
:54.1 |OK |02 |001
15.6 |OK |03 1002
02.9 |OK |02 1005
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 401651
Autorizare: AA9015E6
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/225707_1752861615.pdf

